
Pos 
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3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

159 

08 

90 

14 

19 

69 

151 

131-W 

20 

75 

58-W 

100 

65 

119 

147 

57 

157 

2 

114 

149 

16 

141 

33 

45 

6 

1 

91 

96 

98 

02 

47 

PIC 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 
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1 

6 

1 

7 

2 

2 

3 

8 

4 

9 

2 

10 

11 

1 

5 

2 

DNS 

Class 

EP 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

FP 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 

SRF 

SPU 

STU 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

STU 

FP 

STU 

SRF 

EP 

SRF 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

ITB 

SRF3 

SPU 

FP 

Name 

Kip Vansteenburg 

Cliff White 

Casey Mckibben 

Charles Newman 

Thomas Anspach 

Brad Mccall 

Andy Deatherage 

Raymond Philibert 

Mark Eaton 

Ronald Inge 

Mick Robinson 

Wade White 

Jim Irvin 

Walter Fernandez 

Todd Langdon 

Luis Tanon 

Will Hamel 

Alex Bolanos 

Domenico Deluca 

Gary Frierson 

Michael Lewis 

Jeff Lindeman 

Jose Rosado 

Felipe Rodriguez 

Jon Ewing 

John Paul Keane 

Byron Mead 

Chris Newman 

Tulio Gomez 

Quentin De Boever 

Santiago Cruz 

Robert Bentz 

Best Tm 

1:30.328 

1:34.050 

1:34.636 

1:34.747 

1:34.772 

1:36.546 

1:37.769 

1:38.461 

1:38.813 

1:38.656 

1:38.665 

1:38.393 

1:38.749 

1:40.678 

1:39.454 

1:40.640 

1:42.791 

1:41.595 

1:42.079 

1:42.955 

1:40.572 

1:42.739 

1:44.091 

1:42.749 

1:39.474 

1:43.124 

1:39.112 

1:46.040 

1:52.547 

1:34.288 

2:35.047 

Total Tm 

15:29.651 

15:48.363 

15:53.211 

16:01.922 

16:02.811 

16:15.921 

16:35.783 

16:38.718 

16:39.658 

16:40.717 

16:44.487 

16:48.701 

16:52.177 

17:06.922 

15:37.925 

15:40.362 

15:42.198 

15:44.904 

15:45.750 

15:45.894 

15:47.972 

15:54.048 

15:55.724 

15:59.544 

16:23.621 

17:07.369 

13:41.286 

16:29.890 

17:28.499 

11:07.140 

2:42.253 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

Group 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

Region 

83 

93 

83 

3 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

93 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

3 

11 

83 

11 

11 

Member_ID 

279307 

290226 

430356 

474886 

259538 

451186 

288615 

385513 

129330 

100764 

55148 

190697 

396661 

457013 

319131 

115987 

337840 

478691 

383191 

275555 

471420 

449090 

299022 

333060 

383057 

448707 

474913 

331027 

477486 

376717 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944S2 1990 

SRF3 2000 

Ford Spec Gt 3 1996 

SRF3 1985 

SRF3 2014 

Toyota Celica 2000 

Suzuki Swift Gt 1994 

Mazda Miata 1999 

SRF 

SRF 1996 

SRF 1995 

SRF 2014 

Mazda Rx7 1989 

SRF 2005 

L e g e n d s  C a rs  '3 7  F o rd  S e d a n  2 0 0 3  

Audi Tt 2000 

SRF 1998 

Mazda Miata 1999 

SRF 1994 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Acura Integra 1995 

BMW 325Is 1988 

Ford Spec Racer 1990 

Mazda Rx7 1986 

SRF 2011 

Honda Civic 2008 

SRF 2015 

SRF 1994 

VW GTI 1987 

SRF3 2007 

Toyota Corolla 

Fiat X19 1974 

Sponsor 

German Excellence 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Comprent/Chattahoochee Motorsports 

Anspach Racing 

Round 3 Racing 

Woody Service/Hoosier 

M&R Drywall Servis 

Prism Motorsports 

Inge & Assoc 

Rms 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 

Riverside Motorsports 

Morera Motorsports 

Rt Racing 

Rapidparst.Com Racing 

Sandra Hamel 

Momo/Autotechnik/Apex Alignment 

Pm Racing 

Auto Tec 

Lewis Racing 

Webspeed Services/Van Epps Management 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Powderdepot.Com 

Lightning Printing 

Kbr Performance 

Mead Construction  Inc./Prism Motorsports 

Comprent/Chattahoochee Motorsports 

Chincha Racing 

Prism Motorspor 

Prestige Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

4  

9  

1 0  

New Track Records (1:39.454) for SPU by Todd Langdon and (1:40.640) for STU by Luis Tanon. 

New Track Records (1:38.393) for SRF by Wade White and (1:34.050) for SRF3 by Cliff White. 

Times and laps for car 91 are approximate due to an inactive transponder. 

New Track Record (1:41.595) for T4 by Alex Bolanos. 

Printed: 6/28/2015 5:39:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.712 

Avg. Speed 

89.066 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.328 

Best Speed 

91.666 

Best Lap by 

4 - Kip Vansteenburg 

 

FLR SARRC, Double ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

Group 3 

SECS 15-RQ-3903-S/Qualifying Race 15-R-3904-S - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:51:21 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

6/27/2015 11:30 AM 
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28 

29 

30 
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Not classified 
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No. 
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14 

19 

69 
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20 

75 
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65 
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57 
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2 
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149 

16 
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33 

45 

6 

1 

91 

96 

98 

02 

47 

PIC 

1 
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2 

3 

4 

2 

1 

1 
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3 

4 

3 

5 

1 

1 

6 

1 

7 

2 

2 

3 

8 

4 

9 

2 

10 

11 

1 

5 

2 
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EP 

SRF3 
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SRF3 

SRF3 

EP 

FP 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

EP 
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SPU 

STU 

SRF 

T4 

SRF 

STU 

FP 

STU 

SRF 

EP 

SRF 

STL 

SRF 

SRF 

ITB 

SRF3 

SPU 

FP 

Name 

Kip Vansteenburg 

Cliff White 

Casey Mckibben 

Charles Newman 

Thomas Anspach 

Brad Mccall 

Andy Deatherage 

Raymond Philibert 

Mark Eaton 

Ronald Inge 

Mick Robinson 

Wade White 

Jim Irvin 

Walter Fernandez 

Todd Langdon 

Luis Tanon 

Will Hamel 

Alex Bolanos 

Domenico Deluca 

Gary Frierson 

Michael Lewis 

Jeff Lindeman 

Jose Rosado 

Felipe Rodriguez 

Jon Ewing 

John Paul Keane 

Byron Mead 

Chris Newman 

Tulio Gomez 

Quentin De Boever 

Santiago Cruz 

Robert Bentz 

Best Tm 

1:30.328 

1:34.050 

1:34.636 

1:34.747 

1:34.772 

1:36.546 

1:37.769 

1:38.461 

1:38.813 

1:38.656 

1:38.665 

1:38.393 

1:38.749 

1:40.678 

1:39.454 

1:40.640 

1:42.791 

1:41.595 

1:42.079 

1:42.955 

1:40.572 

1:42.739 

1:44.091 

1:42.749 

1:39.474 

1:43.124 

1:39.112 

1:46.040 

1:52.547 

1:34.288 

2:35.047 

Total Tm 

15:29.651 

15:48.363 

15:53.211 

16:01.922 

16:02.811 

16:15.921 

16:35.783 

16:38.718 

16:39.658 

16:40.717 

16:44.487 

16:48.701 

16:52.177 

17:06.922 

15:37.925 

15:40.362 

15:42.198 

15:44.904 

15:45.750 

15:45.894 

15:47.972 

15:54.048 

15:55.724 

15:59.544 

16:23.621 

17:07.369 

13:41.286 

16:29.890 

17:28.499 

11:07.140 

2:42.253 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 
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3-SECS 

3-SECS 
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3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3-SECS 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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3 

3 
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3-SECS 

3 
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3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 

3 

3-SECS 

3 

3 
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83 

93 

83 

3 

11 

11 

11 

83 

83 

11 

83 

93 

83 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

11 

11 

83 

83 

3 

11 

83 

11 

11 
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279307 

290226 

430356 

474886 

259538 

451186 

288615 

385513 

129330 

100764 

55148 

190697 

396661 

457013 

319131 

115987 

337840 

478691 

383191 

275555 

471420 

449090 

299022 

333060 

383057 

448707 

474913 

331027 

477486 

376717 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944S2 1990 

SRF3 2000 

Ford Spec Gt 3 1996 

SRF3 1985 

SRF3 2014 

Toyota Celica 2000 

Suzuki Swift Gt 1994 

Mazda Miata 1999 

SRF 

SRF 1996 

SRF 1995 

SRF 2014 

Mazda Rx7 1989 

SRF 2005 

L e g e n d s  C a rs  '3 7  F o rd  S e d a n  2 0 0 3  

Audi Tt 2000 

SRF 1998 

Mazda Miata 1999 

SRF 1994 

Mazda Miata 1999 

Acura Integra 1995 

BMW 325Is 1988 

Ford Spec Racer 1990 

Mazda Rx7 1986 

SRF 2011 

Honda Civic 2008 

SRF 2015 

SRF 1994 

VW GTI 1987 

SRF3 2007 

Toyota Corolla 

Fiat X19 1974 

Sponsor 

German Excellence 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 

Mckibben Motorsports 

Comprent/Chattahoochee Motorsports 

Anspach Racing 

Round 3 Racing 

Woody Service/Hoosier 

M&R Drywall Servis 

Prism Motorsports 

Inge & Assoc 

Rms 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 

Riverside Motorsports 

Morera Motorsports 

Rt Racing 

Rapidparst.Com Racing 

Sandra Hamel 

Momo/Autotechnik/Apex Alignment 

Pm Racing 

Auto Tec 

Lewis Racing 

Webspeed Services/Van Epps Management 

Jrsvr & Associates Of Florida 

Powderdepot.Com 

Lightning Printing 

Kbr Performance 

Mead Construction  Inc./Prism Motorsports 

Comprent/Chattahoochee Motorsports 

Chincha Racing 

Prism Motorspor 

Prestige Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

1 1  New Track Records (1:30.328) for EP by Kip Vansteenburg and (1:37.769) for FP by Andy Deatherage. 

Printed: 6/28/2015 5:39:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Sarah Grammer 

Race Director Mike Finn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.712 

Avg. Speed 

89.066 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.328 

Best Speed 

91.666 

Best Lap by 

4 - Kip Vansteenburg 

 

FLR SARRC, Double ECR, TES, FES, SECS 

Group 3 

SECS 15-RQ-3903-S/Qualifying Race 15-R-3904-S - OFFICIAL 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:51:21 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

6/27/2015 11:30 AM 
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